
 

Date Price Date Price Date Price

Thursday, August 19 , 2021 100,000.0000000  Sunday, September 12 , 2021 Wednesday, October 6 , 2021 101,264.4141229  

Friday, August 20 , 2021 100,026.1802422  M onday, September 13 , 2021 100,656.5664035  Thursday, October 7 , 2021 101,290.9253918  

Saturday, August 21 , 2021 100,052.3673385  Tuesday, September 14 , 2021 100,682.9185364  Friday, October 8 , 2021 101,317.4436014  

Sunday, August 22 , 2021 Wednesday, September 15 , 2021 100,709.2775683  Saturday, October 9 , 2021 101,343.9687535  

M onday, August 23 , 2021 100,104.7621003  Thursday, September 16 , 2021 100,735.6435011  Sunday, October 10 , 2021

Tuesday, August 24 , 2021 100,130.9697695  Friday, September 17 , 2021 100,762.0163365  M onday, October 11 , 2021 101,397.0398926  

Wednesday, August 25 , 2021 100,157.1842999  Saturday, September 18 , 2021 100,788.3960765  Tuesday, October 12 , 2021 101,423.5858833  

Thursday, August 26 , 2021 100,183.4056933  Sunday, September 19 , 2021 Wednesday, October 13 , 2021 101,450.1388237  

Friday, August 27 , 2021 100,209.6339516  M onday, September 20 , 2021 100,841.1762770  Thursday, October 14 , 2021 101,476.6987158  

Saturday, August 28 , 2021 100,235.8690765  Tuesday, September 21 , 2021 100,867.5767412  Friday, October 15 , 2021 101,503.2655613  

Sunday, August 29 , 2021 Wednesday, September 22 , 2021 100,893.9841171  Saturday, October 16 , 2021 101,529.8393620  

M onday, August 30 , 2021 100,288.3599333  Thursday, September 23 , 2021 100,920.3984065  Sunday, October 17 , 2021

Tuesday, August 31 , 2021 100,314.6156688  Friday, September 24 , 2021 100,946.8196112  M onday, October 18 , 2021 101,583.0078367  

Wednesday, September 1 , 2021 100,340.8782782  Saturday, September 25 , 2021 100,973.2477331  Tuesday, October 19 , 2021 101,609.6025141  

Thursday, September 2 , 2021 100,367.1477631  Sunday, September 26 , 2021 Wednesday, October 20 , 2021 101,636.2041542  

Friday, September 3 , 2021 100,393.4241255  M onday, September 27 , 2021 101,026.1247355  Thursday, October 21 , 2021 101,662.8127586  

Saturday, September 4 , 2021 100,419.7073671  Tuesday, September 28 , 2021 101,052.5736196  Friday, October 22 , 2021 101,689.4283292  

Sunday, September 5 , 2021 Wednesday, September 29 , 2021 101,079.0294281  Saturday, October 23 , 2021 101,716.0508679  

M onday, September 6 , 2021 100,472.2944952  Thursday, September 30 , 2021 101,105.4921629  Sunday, October 24 , 2021

Tuesday, September 7 , 2021 100,498.5983852  Friday, October 1 , 2021 101,131.9618256  M onday, October 25 , 2021 101,769.3168565  

Wednesday, September 8 , 2021 100,524.9091617  Saturday, October 2 , 2021 101,158.4384182  Tuesday, October 26 , 2021 101,795.9603101  

Thursday, September 9 , 2021 100,551.2268264  Sunday, October 3 , 2021 Wednesday, October 27 , 2021 101,822.6107391  

Friday, September 10 , 2021 100,577.5513811  M onday, October 4 , 2021 101,211.4124000  Thursday, October 28 , 2021 101,849.2681452  

Saturday, September 11 , 2021 100,603.8828276  Tuesday, October 5 , 2021 101,237.9097929  Friday, October 29 , 2021 101,875.9325303  


